Date
April

May

Jun
Jul

Aug
Sep

Oct

Nov

Dec
Jan
Feb
Mar

PAYMENTS

PJC Consultancy
Clerk's Salary
Lawncare

BHIB Insurance
KALC

J Smallwood
KALC

Evington Village Hall
H Powell
Hastingleigh PCC
Clerk's Salary
Clerk's Salary
Lawncare

T Gardener
Clerk's Salary
Clerk's Salary
Lawncare

Clerk's Salary
Lawncare
Printing costs
Clerk's Salary
Lawncare

Clerk's Salary
Clerk's Salary
Clerk's Salary
Clerk's Salary
Chairman's Allowance
Clerk's Salary

Arborists Consultancy re: Plane Tree at the Pond

April Salary

Grass cutting

Annual Insurance for Parish Council
Training

Internal Audit

Annual Membership

Donation towards usage of Village Hall
Rent for use of Football Field

Donation toawards upkeep of the Churchyard

May Salary

June Salary

Grass cutting
Pond Maintenance
July Salary

August Salary
Grass cutting
September Salary
Grass cutting
Printing

October Salary
Hedge cutting
November Salary
December Salary
January Salary
February Salary
Chairman's Allowance
March Salary

£

177.60
197.77
140.00
422.87

10.80

60.00
155.52
200.00

30.00
100.00
197.77
197.77
280.00
120.00
197.77
197.77
280.00
197.77
140.00

22.75
197.77

40.00
197.77
197.77
197.77
197.77

50.00
197.77

4602.78



