Date	PAYMENTS		£
April	PJC Consultancy	Arborists Consultancy re: Plane Tree at the Pond	177.60
	Clerk's Salary	April Salary	197.77
May	Lawncare	Grass cutting	140.00
	BHIB Insurance	Annual Insurance for Parish Council	422.87
	KALC	Training	10.80
	J Smallwood	Internal Audit	60.00
	KALC	Annual Membership	155.52
	Evington Village Hall	Donation towards usage of Village Hall	200.00
	H Powell	Rent for use of Football Field	30.00
	Hastingleigh PCC	Donation toawards upkeep of the Churchyard	100.00
	Clerk's Salary	May Salary	197.77
Jun	Clerk's Salary	June Salary	197.77
Jul	Lawncare	Grass cutting	280.00
	T Gardener	Pond Maintenance	120.00
	Clerk's Salary	July Salary	197.77
Aug	Clerk's Salary	August Salary	197.77
Sep	Lawncare	Grass cutting	280.00
	Clerk's Salary	September Salary	197.77
Oct	Lawncare	Grass cutting	140.00
	Printing costs	Printing	22.75
	Clerk's Salary	October Salary	197.77
Nov	Lawncare	Hedge cutting	40.00
	Clerk's Salary	November Salary	197.77
Dec	Clerk's Salary	December Salary	197.77
Jan	Clerk's Salary	January Salary	197.77
Feb	Clerk's Salary	February Salary	197.77
Mar	Chairman's Allowance	Chairman's Allowance	50.00
	Clerk's Salary	March Salary	197.77
			4602.78